
                                                                     Controller Department Contacts 
                                            Office of the Controller  

Office of the Controller                             

      343 Mansfield Road, Budds Building,  

Unit 1074, Storrs, CT 06269-1074 

www.controller.uconn.edu 

 

860-486-2937 Lorraine.Hall@uconn.edu 

 

Functional Area Phone # Email Address 

Accounting Office                           
      343 Mansfield Road, Budds Building,  
      Unit 1074, Storrs, CT 06269-1074 
      www.accountingoffice.uconn.edu 
      
     Financial Reporting & Cost Analysis – U1074 
     www.accountingoffice.uconn.edu/costanalysis.html 
 
     Inventory Control / Capitalization – U1184 
www.accountingoffice.uconn.edu/inventoryplant/inventory.html 
 
      Project Accounting – U1184 
      www.accountingoffice.uconn.edu/project_accounting.html 
 
 

860-486-3780 
 
 
 
 

860-486-1366 
 
 
860-486-2934 
 
 
860-486-3249 
 

Robin.Hoagland@uconn.edu 
 
 
 
 
Lori-Anne.Hansen-Roy@uconn.edu 
 
 
Annette.Pavone@uconn.edu 
 
 
Kimberley.Rourke@uconn.edu 

Accounts Payable   
3 North Hillside Rd, New Central Warehouse,  
Unit 6080, Storrs, CT 06269-6080 
www.accountpayable.uconn.edu 
 
Travel Services – U6220 
www.travel.uconn.edu 
 
 

860-486-4137 
 
 
 
 

860-486-3320 
 

AccountPayable@uconn.edu 
 
 
 
 
Glenn.Harzewski@uconn.edu 
 

Bursar                                                                  
      233 Glenbrook Rd, Wilbur Cross Building,  
      Unit 4100, Storrs, CT 06269-4100 
      www.bursar.uconn.edu 
      

860-486-4830 
 
 

Bursar@uconn.edu 
 
 

Finance Systems                               
      343 Mansfield Road, Budds Building,  

Unit 1074, Storrs, CT 06269-1074 
www.financesystems.uconn.edu 
 
 

860-486-4357 
860-486-9364 

http://serviceit.uconn.edu 
Brett.Paulson@uconn.edu 
 
 

Payroll                                                                
      343 Mansfield Road, Budds Building,  
      Unit 1111, Storrs, CT 06269-1111 
      www.payroll.uconn.edu 
 
 

860-486-2423 
 

Renee.Ferriere@uconn.edu 
 

Tax and Compliance  
      343 Mansfield Road, Budds Building,  

Unit 1074, Storrs, CT 06269-1074 
www.controller.uconn.edu/tax-and-compliance-office/ 
 
 

860-486-0933 Nicholas.Ferron@uconn.edu 
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Kuali Leadership 

Kuali Leadership Area Phone Number Email Address 

Charles Eaton Controller 860-486-2937 Charles.Eaton@uconn.edu  

Brett Paulson  Finance Systems 860-486-9364 Brett.Paulson@uconn.edu 

Robin Hoagland Accounting 860-486-3780 Robin.Hoagland@uconn.edu 

Debora Romano-Connors UITS 860-486-1857 Debora.Romano-Connors@uconn.edu  

Pamela Kriedeman UITS 860-486-2435 Pamela.Kriedeman@uconn.edu 

Antje Harnisch  OSP 860-486-3994 Antje.Harnisch@uconn.edu 

Matthew Larson Purchasing 860-486-2616 Matthew.Larson@uconn.edu 
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